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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16119  100.00% 189.01- 190 85 0.53% 1930 11.97% 14274 88.55%
238.01-239 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 16119  100.00% 188.01-189 87 0.54% 2017 12.51% 14189 88.03%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 16116 99.98% 187.01-188 72 0.45% 2089 12.96% 14102 87.49%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 5 0.03% 16114 99.97% 186.01-187 99 0.61% 2188 13.57% 14030 87.04%
235.01 - 236 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 16114 99.97% 185.01-186 102 0.63% 2290 14.21% 13931 86.43%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 10 0.06% 16111 99.95% 184.01-185 109 0.68% 2399 14.88% 13829 85.79%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 12 0.07% 16109 99.94% 183.01-184 114 0.71% 2513 15.59% 13720 85.12%
232.01-233 4 0.02% 16 0.10% 16107 99.93% 182.01-183 89 0.55% 2602 16.14% 13606 84.41%
231.01-232 6 0.04% 22 0.14% 16103 99.90% 181.01-182 120 0.74% 2722 16.89% 13517 83.86%
230.01 - 231 4 0.02% 26 0.16% 16097 99.86%  180.01-181 99 0.61% 2821 17.50% 13397 83.11%
229.01-230 9 0.06% 35 0.22% 16093 99.84% 179.01-180 85 0.53% 2906 18.03% 13298 82.50%
228.01-229 8 0.05% 43 0.27% 16084 99.78% 178.01-179 97 0.60% 3003 18.63% 13213 81.97%
227.01-228 10 0.06% 53 0.33% 16076 99.73% 177.01-178 125 0.78% 3128 19.41% 13116 81.37%
226.01 - 227 12 0.07% 65 0.40% 16066 99.67% 176.01-177 99 0.61% 3227 20.02% 12991 80.59%
225.01 - 226 10 0.06% 75 0.47% 16054 99.60% 175.01-176 116 0.72% 3343 20.74% 12892 79.98%
224.01-225 13 0.08% 88 0.55% 16044 99.53% 174.01-175 103 0.64% 3446 21.38% 12776 79.26%
223.01-224 22 0.14% 110 0.68% 16031 99.45% 173.01-174 110 0.68% 3556 22.06% 12673 78.62%
222.01-223 12 0.07% 122 0.76% 16009 99.32% 172.01-173 100 0.62% 3656 22.68% 12563 77.94%
221.01-222 27 0.17% 149 0.92% 15997 99.24% 171.01-172 118 0.73% 3774 23.41% 12463 77.32%
220.01 - 221 25 0.16% 174 1.08% 15970 99.08% 170.01-171 116 0.72% 3890 24.13% 12345 76.59%
219.01-220 30 0.19% 204 1.27% 15945 98.92% 169.01-170 108 0.67% 3998 24.80% 12229 75.87%
218.01-219 22 0.14% 226 1.40% 15915 98.73% 168.01 - 169 130 0.81% 4128 25.61% 12121 75.20%
217.01-218 29 0.18% 255 1.58% 15893 98.60% 167.01- 168 112 0.69% 4240 26.30% 11991 74.39%
216.01 - 217 29 0.18% 284 1.76% 15864 98.42% 166.01- 167 134 0.83% 4374 27.14% 11879 73.70%
215.01-216 31 0.19% 315 1.95% 15835 98.24% 165.01 - 166 108 0.67% 4482 27.81% 11745 72.86%
214.01-215 39 0.24% 354 2.20% 15804 98.05% 164.01-165 125 0.78% 4607 28.58% 11637 72.19%
213.01-214 41 0.25% 395 2.45% 15765 97.80% 163.01- 164 113 0.70% 4720 29.28% 11512 71.42%
212.01-213 50 0.31% 445 2.76% 15724 97.55% 162.01- 163 123 0.76% 4843 30.05% 11399 70.72%
211.01-212 38 0.24% 483 3.00% 15674 97.24% 161.01-162 127 0.79% 4970 30.83% 11276 69.95%
210.01-211 24 0.15% 507 3.15% 15636 97.00% 160.01 - 161 127 0.79% 5097 31.62% 11149 69.17%
209.01-210 45 0.28% 552 3.42% 15612 96.85% 159.01 - 160 128 0.79% 5225 32.42% 11022 68.38%
208.01-209 45 0.28% 597 3.70% 15567 96.58% 158.01 - 159 157 0.97% 5382 33.39% 10894 67.58%
207.01 - 208 57 0.35% 654 4.06% 15522 96.30% 157.01-158 140 0.87% 5522 34.26% 10737 66.61%
206.01 - 207 57 0.35% 71 4.41% 15465 95.94% 156.01-157 133 0.83% 5655 35.08% 10597 65.74%
205.01 - 206 61 0.38% 772 4.79% 15408 95.59% 155.01 - 156 147 0.91% 5802 35.99% 10464 64.92%
204.01 - 205 38 0.24% 810 5.03% 15347 95.21% 154.01-155 151 0.94% 5953 36.93% 10317 64.01%
203.01 - 204 55 0.34% 865 5.37% 15309 94.97% 153.01- 154 152 0.94% 6105 37.87% 10166 63.07%
202.01 - 203 74 0.46% 939 5.83% 15254 94.63% 152.01-153 139 0.86% 6244 38.74% 10014 62.13%
201.01-202 70 0.43% 1009 6.26% 15180 94.17% 151.01-152 129 0.80% 6373 39.54% 9875 61.26%
200.01 - 201 71 0.44% 1080 6.70% 15110 93.74% 150.01 - 151 145 0.90% 6518 40.44% 9746 60.46%
199.01 - 200 66 0.41% 1146 711% 15039 93.30% 149.01- 150 133 0.83% 6651 41.26% 9601 59.56 %
198.01 - 199 81 0.50% 1227 7.61% 14973 92.89% 148.01-149 139 0.86% 6790 42.12% 9468 58.74%
197.01 - 198 83 0.51% 1310 8.13% 14892 92.39% 147.01- 148 143 0.89% 6933 43.01% 9329 57.88%
196.01 - 197 73 0.45% 1383 8.58% 14809 91.87% 146.01-147 143 0.89% 7076 43.90% 9186 56.99%
195.01 - 196 84 0.52% 1467 9.10% 14736 91.42% 145.01- 146 138 0.86% 7214 44.75% 9043 56.10%
194.01- 195 78 0.48% 1545 9.58% 14652 90.90% 144.01-145 145 0.90% 7359 45.65% 8905 55.25%

193.01 - 194 78 0.48% 1623 10.07% 14574 90.42% 143.01- 144 145 0.90% 7504 46.55% 8760 54.35%
192.01-193 70 0.43% 1693 10.50% 14496 89.93% 142.01-143 108 0.67% 7612 47.22% 8615 53.45%
191.01- 192 68 0.42% 1761 10.92% 14426 89.50% 141.01-142 124 0.77% 7736 47.99% 8507 52.78%
190.01 - 191 84 0.52% 1845 11.45% 14358 89.08%  140.01 - 141 119 0.74% 7855 48.73% 8383 52.01%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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134 0.83%
158 0.98%
158 0.98%
121 0.75%
119 0.74%
158 0.98%
134 0.83%
121 0.75%
134 0.83%
137 0.85%
17 0.73%
138 0.86%
168 1.04%
132 0.82%
106 0.66%
104 0.65%
113 0.70%
17 0.73%
132 0.82%
123 0.76%
129 0.80%
17 0.73%
116 0.72%
102 0.63%
118 0.73%
17 0.73%
124 0.77%
123 0.76%
139 0.86%
110 0.68%
M 0.69%
136 0.84%
123 0.76%
103 0.64%
134 0.83%
122 0.76%
130 0.81%
116 0.72%
119 0.74%
108 0.67%
113 0.70%
M 0.69%
129 0.80%
M 0.69%
107 0.66%
91 0.56%
92 0.57%
M 0.69%
100 0.62%
103 0.64%
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7989  49.56%
8147  50.54%
8305  51.52%
8426  52.27%
8545  53.01%
8703  53.99%
8837  54.82%
8958  55.57%
9092  56.41%
9229  57.26%
9346  57.98%
9484  58.84%
9652 = 59.88%
9784  60.70%
9890  61.36%
9994  62.00%
10107  62.70%
10224  63.43%
10356  64.25%
10479 65.01%
10608  65.81%
10725  66.54%
10841  67.26%
10943 67.89%
11061  68.62%
11178 69.35%
11302 70.12%
11425  70.88%
11564  71.74%
11674  72.42%
11785  73.11%
11921 73.96%
12044  74.72%
12147 75.36%
12281  76.19%
12403 76.95%
12533 77.75%
12649  78.47%
12768 79.21%
12876  79.88%
12989  80.58%
13100  81.27%
13229  82.07%
13340  82.76%
13447  83.42%
13538 83.99%
13630  84.56%
13741  85.25%
13841  85.87%
13944  86.51%
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8264 51.27%
8130 50.44%
7972 49.46%
7814 48.48%
7693 47.73%
7574 46.99%
7416 46.01%
7282 45.18%
7161 44.43%
7027 43.59%
6890 42.74%
6773 42.02%
6635 41.16%
6467 40.12%
6335 39.30%
6229 38.64%
6125 38.00%
6012 37.30%
5895 36.57%
5763 35.75%
5640 34.99%
5511 34.19%
5394 33.46%
5278 32.74%
5176 32.11%
5058 31.38%
4941 30.65%
4817 29.88%
4694 29.12%
4555 28.26%
4445 27.58%
4334 26.89%
4198 26.04%
4075 25.28%
3972 24.64%
3838 23.81%
3716 23.05%
3586 22.25%
3470 21.53%
3351 20.79%
3243 20.12%
3130 19.42%
3019 18.73%
2890 17.93%
2779 17.24%
2672 16.58%
2581 16.01%
2489 15.44%
2378 14.75%
2278 14.13%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

AN BHorte
13 0.70%
89  0.55%
98  061%
93 0.58%
87  0.54%
105  0.65%
92 057%
82  051%
102 0.63%
84  0.52%
71 0.44%
67  0.42%
51 0.32%
64  0.40%
55  0.34%
66 0.41%
56 0.35%
48 0.30%
63 0.39%
42 0.26%
43 0.27%
44 0.27%
40  0.25%
46 0.29%
41 0.25%
31 0.19%
34 021%
21 0.13%
23 0.14%
24 0.15%
17 0.11%
21 0.13%
17 0.11%
22 0.14%
17 0.11%
16 0.10%
12 0.07%
18 0.11%
13 0.08%

8 0.05%
9 0.06%
8 0.05%
14 0.09%
16 0.10%
12 0.07%
8 0.05%
5 0.03%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
1 0.01%

REoEES B

AN HotE

14057 87.21%
14146 87.76%
14244 88.37%
14337 88.94%
14424 89.48%
14529 90.14%
14621 90.71%
14703 91.22%
14805 91.85%
14889 92.37%
14960 92.81%
15027 93.23%
15078 93.54%
15142 93.94%
15197 94.28%
15263 94.69%
15319 95.04%
15367 95.33%
15430 95.73%
15472 95.99%
15515 96.25%
15559 96.53%
15599 96.77%
15645 97.06%
15686 97.31%
15717 97.51%
15751 97.72%
15772 97.85%
15795 97.99%
15819 98.14%
15836 98.24%
15857 98.37%
15874 98.48%
15896 98.62%
15913 98.72%
15929 98.82%
15941 98.90%
15959 99.01%
15972 99.09%
15980 99.14%
15989 99.19%
15997 99.24%
16011 99.33%
16027 99.43%
16039 99.50%
16047 99.55%
16052 99.58%
16060 99.63%
16068 99.68%
16069 99.69%
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2175 13.49%
2062 12.79%
1973 12.24%
1875 11.63%
1782 11.06%
1695 10.52%
1590 9.86%
1498 9.29%
1416 8.78%
1314 8.15%
1230 7.63%
1159 7.19%
1092 6.77%
1041 6.46%
977 6.06%
922 5.72%
856 5.31%
800 4.96%
752 4.67%
689 4.27%
647 4.01%
604 3.75%
560 3.47%
520 3.23%
474 2.94%
433 2.69%
402 2.49%
368 2.28%
347 2.15%
324 2.01%
300 1.86%
283 1.76%
262 1.63%
245 1.52%
223 1.38%
206 1.28%
190 1.18%
178 1.10%
160 0.99%
147 0.91%
139 0.86%
130 0.81%
122 0.76%
108 0.67%

92 0.57%
80 0.50%
72 0.45%
67 0.42%
59 0.37%
51 0.32%
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39.01-40 7 0.04% 16076 99.73% 50 0.31%
38.01-39 5 0.03% 16081 99.76% 43 0.27%
37.01-38 3 0.02% 16084 99.78% 38 0.24%
36.01 - 37 1 0.01% 16085 99.79% 35 0.22%
35.01-36 3 0.02% 16088 99.81% 34 0.21%
34.01-35 2 0.01% 16090 99.82% 31 0.19%
33.01-34 4 0.02% 16094 99.84% 29 0.18%
32.01-33 2 0.01% 16096 99.86% 25 0.16%
31.01-32 0 0.00% 16096 99.86% 23 0.14%
30.01-31 2 0.01% 16098 99.87% 23 0.14%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 16099 99.88% 21 0.13%
28.01-29 0 0.00% 16099 99.88% 20 0.12%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 16099 99.88% 20 0.12%
26.01-27 0 0.00% 16099 99.88% 20 0.12%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 16100 99.88% 20 0.12%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 16100 99.88% 19 0.12%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 16101 99.89% 19 0.12%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 16102 99.89% 18 0.11%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 16102 99.89% 17 0.11%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 16102 99.89% 17 0.11%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 16102 99.89% 17 0.11%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 16103 99.90% 17 0.11%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 16104 99.91% 16 0.10%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 16105 99.91% 15 0.09%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 16105 99.91% 14 0.09%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 16105 99.91% 14 0.09%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 16105 99.91% 14 0.09%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 16105 99.91% 14 0.09%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 16105 99.91% 14 0.09%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 16106 99.92% 14 0.09%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 16106 99.92% 13 0.08%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 16106 99.92% 13 0.08%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 16106 99.92% 13 0.08%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 16106 99.92% 13 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 16106 99.92% 13 0.08%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 16106 99.92% 13 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 16106 99.92% 13 0.08%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 16106 99.92% 13 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 16106 99.92% 13 0.08%

0.00-1 13 0.08% 16119  100.00% 13 0.08%
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